
JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

BID TABULATION

7317

September 27, 2016

SCHOOL WEBSITE VIDEOS

September 13, 2016

From September 27, 2016 through December 31, 2017, with a
one-year renewal at the option of both parties.

QUOTEDDISCO{?JNTTERMS: Suitel04Productions 8% - 30 days
Video Yeti, LLC 2% - 25 days
'John Flower Productions 1% - 20 days
AllOthers Net

VENDOR INSTRUCTIONS: No shipments/services are to be made against the contract.
Purchase orders will be issued.

Awgrded to John Flower Productions as the best evaluated

responsible bidder.

BID ID:

APPROVAL DATE:

ITEM(S) QUOTED:

DATE BIDS RECEIVED:

CONTRACT PERIOD:

AWARD OF BID:



SCHOOL WEBSITE VIDEOS

(JCPS No. 4600649-2013568)

ITEM No. 1- COST PER COMPLETED VIDEO

BIDDER

Stonebridge Communications, Inc.

Video Yeti, LLC

NextThought

John Flower Productions

Suite 104 Productions

Videobred, Inc.

PRICE PER VIDEO

$ 850.00

1,255.00

1,250.00

1,495.00

1,850.00

3,975.00


