JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

BID TABULATION

BID ID:

7317

APPROVAL DATE:

September 27, 2016

ITEM(S) QUOTED:

SCHOOL WEBSITE VIDEOS

DATE BIDS RECEIVED:

September 13, 2016

CONTRACT PERIOD:

From September 27, 2016 through December 31, 2017, with a

one-year renewal at the option of both parties.

QUOTED DISCOUNT TERMS:

Suite 104 Productions

8% - 30 days

Video Yeti, LLC

2% - 25 days

John Flower Productions

1% - 20 days

All Others

Net

VENDOR INSTRUCTIONS:

No shipments/services are to be made against the contract.

Purchase orders will be issued.

AWARD OF BID:

Awarded to John Flower Productions as the best evaluated

responsible bidder.

SCHOOL WEBSITE VIDEOS (JCPS No. 4600649-2013568)

ITEM NO. 1 – COST PER COMPLETED VIDEO

BIDDER	PRICE PER VIDEO	
Stonebridge Communications, Inc.	\$	850.00
Video Yeti, LLC		1,255.00
NextThought		1,250.00
John Flower Productions		1,495.00
Suite 104 Productions		1,850.00
Videobred, Inc.		3,975.00